

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID Item Description	(1) MONOKO, LLC		(2) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) GEMSTONE, LLC			
	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 Project Items			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010 506.144 FIELD PAINTING NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	(77000) (77000) LB LB	22,761.00000	22,761.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00	
0020 506.144 FIELD PAINTING NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL TRENTON (265,000 LB)	(265000) (265000) LB LB	22,761.00000	22,761.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	62,000.00000	62,000.00	
0030 506.17 SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	(77000) (77000) LB LB	45,522.00000	45,522.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	44,000.00000	44,000.00	
0040 506.17 SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL TRENTON (265,000 LB)	(265000) (265000) LB LB	159,327.00000	159,327.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	
0050 506.18 CONTAINMENT AND POLLUTION CONTROL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	(77000) (77000) LB LB	45,522.00000	45,522.00	52,000.00000	52,000.00	39,000.00000	39,000.00	
0060 506.18 CONTAINMENT AND POLLUTION CONTROL TRENTON (265,000 LB)	(265000) (265000) LB LB	159,327.00000	159,327.00	140,000.00000	140,000.00	109,000.00000	109,000.00	
0070 506.191 DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE OR HAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIAL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	(77000) (77000) LB LB	2,000.00000	2,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	
0080 506.191 DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE	(265000) (265000) LB LB	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		(1) MONOKO, LLC		(2) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) GEMSTONE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 Project Items			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
OR HAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIAL TRENTON (265,000 LB)								
0090 526.301	(300)	(300)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I TRENTON (300 LF)	LF	LF						
0100 527.33	1.000	1.000	100.00000	100.00	2,800.00000	2,800.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR DANFORTH	EA	EA						
0110 527.33	1.000	1.000	100.00000	100.00	2,800.00000	2,800.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR TRENTON	EA	EA						
0120 527.34	2.000	2.000	100.00000	200.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00
WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS TRENTON	UN	UN						
0130 627.51	1,200.000	1,200.000	1.00000	1,200.00	8.40000	10,080.00	10.00000	12,000.00
6" TEMPORARY PAVEMENT TAPE, YELLOW OR WHITE TRENTON	LF	LF						
0140 627.57	800.000	800.000	1.00000	800.00	18.00000	14,400.00	20.00000	16,000.00
12" REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE TRENTON	LF	LF						
0150 639.18	1.000	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	EA	EA						
0160 652.312	4.000	4.000	100.00000	400.00	250.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	400.00
TYPE III BARRICADE DANFORTH	EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description	(1) MONOKO, LLC		(2) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) GEMSTONE, LLC			
	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 Project Items			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0170 652.312 TYPE III BARRICADE TRENTON	4.000 EA	4.000 EA	100.00000	400.00	300.00000	1,200.00	100.00000	400.00
0180 652.33 DRUM DANFORTH	20.000 EA	20.000 EA	1.00000	20.00	85.00000	1,700.00	10.00000	200.00
0190 652.33 DRUM TRENTON	20.000 EA	20.000 EA	1.00000	20.00	85.00000	1,700.00	10.00000	200.00
0200 652.34 CONE DANFORTH	20.000 EA	20.000 EA	1.00000	20.00	47.00000	940.00	10.00000	200.00
0210 652.34 CONE TRENTON	20.000 EA	20.000 EA	1.00000	20.00	47.00000	940.00	10.00000	200.00
0220 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS DANFORTH	300.000 SF	300.000 SF	1.00000	300.00	15.00000	4,500.00	10.00000	3,000.00
0230 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS TRENTON	500.000 SF	500.000 SF	1.00000	500.00	15.00000	7,500.00	10.00000	5,000.00
0240 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES DANFORTH (30 CD)	(30) CD	(30) CD	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0250 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES TRENTON (30 CD)	(30) CD	(30) CD	2,000.00000	2,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description	(1) MONOKO, LLC		(2) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) GEMSTONE, LLC			
	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 Project Items			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0260 652.38 FLAGGER DANFORTH	650.000 HR	650.000 HR	10.00000	6,500.00	15.00000	9,750.00	25.00000	16,250.00
0270 652.38 FLAGGER TRENTON	100.000 HR	100.000 HR	10.00000	1,000.00	15.00000	1,500.00	25.00000	2,500.00
0280 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN TRENTON	2.000 EA	2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00
0290 652.55 TEMPORARY SOUND WALLS DANFORTH	(1) LS	(1) LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0300 652.55 TEMPORARY SOUND WALLS TRENTON	(1) LS	(1) LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0310 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL DANFORTH	(1) LS	(1) LS	500.00000	500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0320 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL TRENTON	(1) LS	(1) LS	500.00000	500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0330 659.10 MOBILIZATION DANFORTH	(1) LS	(1) LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0340 659.10 MOBILIZATION TRENTON	(1) LS	(1) LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400 Title : _____
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) MONOKO, LLC		(2) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) GEMSTONE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:				\$547,000.00		\$571,810.00		\$718,350.00
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:				\$547,000.00		\$571,810.00		\$718,350.00
Contract Item Totals				\$547,000.00		\$571,810.00		\$718,350.00
Contract Time Totals								
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals				\$547,000.00		\$571,810.00		718,350.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID				(4) BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(6) TRI-STATE PAINTING, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	Project Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	506.144	(77000)	(77000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	40,500.00000	40,500.00
FIELD PAINTING NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0020	506.144	(265000)	(265000)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00	95,040.00000	95,040.00
FIELD PAINTING NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL TRENTON (265,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0030	506.17	(77000)	(77000)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	70,875.00000	70,875.00
SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0040	506.17	(265000)	(265000)	120,000.00000	120,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	157,320.00000	157,320.00
SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL TRENTON (265,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0050	506.18	(77000)	(77000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	91,125.00000	91,125.00
CONTAINMENT AND POLLUTION CONTROL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0060	506.18	(265000)	(265000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	195,489.00000	195,489.00
CONTAINMENT AND POLLUTION CONTROL TRENTON (265,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0070	506.191	(77000)	(77000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	900.00000	900.00
DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE OR HAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIAL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)		LB	LB						
0080	506.191	(265000)	(265000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	1,971.00000	1,971.00
DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE OR HAZARDOUS WASTE		LB	LB						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** REGION 2230000, 2236400 Title : _____
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		(4) BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(6) TRI-STATE PAINTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Project Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
MATERIAL TRENTON (265,000 LB)								
0090 526.301	(300)	(300)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I TRENTON (300 LF)	LF	LF						
0100 527.33	1.000	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	500.00	3,168.00000	3,168.00
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR DANFORTH	EA	EA						
0110 527.33	1.000	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	500.00	7,920.00000	7,920.00
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR TRENTON	EA	EA						
0120 527.34	2.000	2.000	8,000.00000	16,000.00	500.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	2.00
WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS TRENTON	UN	UN						
0130 627.51	1,200.000	1,200.000	1.00000	1,200.00	0.25000	300.00	6.00000	7,200.00
6" TEMPORARY PAVEMENT TAPE, YELLOW OR WHITE TRENTON	LF	LF						
0140 627.57	800.000	800.000	1.00000	800.00	1.00000	800.00	8.00000	6,400.00
12" REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE TRENTON	LF	LF						
0150 639.18	1.000	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	650.00000	650.00	9,900.00000	9,900.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	EA	EA						
0160 652.312	4.000	4.000	1,000.00000	4,000.00	25.00000	100.00	245.00000	980.00
TYPE III BARRICADE DANFORTH	EA	EA						
0170 652.312	4.000	4.000	1,000.00000	4,000.00	25.00000	100.00	245.00000	980.00
TYPE III BARRICADE TRENTON	EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member				(4) BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(6) TRI-STATE PAINTING, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	Project Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0180	652.33	20.000	20.000	75.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	20.00	50.00000	1,000.00
DRUM DANFORTH		EA	EA						
0190	652.33	20.000	20.000	75.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	20.00	50.00000	1,000.00
DRUM TRENTON		EA	EA						
0200	652.34	20.000	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	20.00	20.00000	400.00
CONE DANFORTH		EA	EA						
0210	652.34	20.000	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	20.00	20.00000	400.00
CONE TRENTON		EA	EA						
0220	652.35	300.000	300.000	20.00000	6,000.00	1.00000	300.00	4.00000	1,200.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS DANFORTH		SF	SF						
0230	652.35	500.000	500.000	20.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	500.00	8.00000	4,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS TRENTON		SF	SF						
0240	652.361	(30)	(30)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	10,800.00000	10,800.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES DANFORTH (30 CD)		CD	CD						
0250	652.361	(30)	(30)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	22,500.00000	22,500.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES TRENTON (30 CD)		CD	CD						
0260	652.38	650.000	650.000	30.00000	19,500.00	10.00000	6,500.00	45.00000	29,250.00
FLAGGER DANFORTH		HR	HR						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member				(4) BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(6) TRI-STATE PAINTING, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	Project Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0270	652.38	100.000	100.000	30.00000	3,000.00	10.00000	1,000.00	45.00000	4,500.00
FLAGGER TRENTON		HR	HR						
0280	652.41	2.000	2.000	3,500.00000	7,000.00	100.00000	200.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN TRENTON		EA	EA						
0290	652.55	(1)	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
TEMPORARY SOUND WALLS DANFORTH		LS	LS						
0300	652.55	(1)	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
TEMPORARY SOUND WALLS TRENTON		LS	LS						
0310	656.75	(1)	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	100.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL DANFORTH		LS	LS						
0320	656.75	(1)	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	100.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL TRENTON		LS	LS						
0330	659.10	(1)	(1)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	28,500.00000	28,500.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00
MOBILIZATION DANFORTH		LS	LS						
0340	659.10	(1)	(1)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00	57,000.00000	57,000.00
MOBILIZATION TRENTON		LS	LS						
Section Totals:				\$721,500.00		\$793,730.00		\$896,820.00	
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:				\$721,500.00		\$793,730.00		\$896,820.00	

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** REGION
 2230000, 2236400 Title : _____
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint Notary Public

Contract Item Totals	\$721,500.00	\$793,730.00	\$896,820.00
Contract Time Totals			
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals	\$721,500.00	\$793,730.00	896,820.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(7) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	Project Items	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	506.144	(77000) (77000) FIELD PAINTING NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	150,000.00000	150,000.00				
0020	506.144	(265000) (265000) FIELD PAINTING NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL TRENTON (265,000 LB)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
0030	506.17	(77000) (77000) SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
0040	506.17	(265000) (265000) SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL TRENTON (265,000 LB)	400,000.00000	400,000.00				
0050	506.18	(77000) (77000) CONTAINMENT AND POLLUTION CONTROL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	70,000.00000	70,000.00				
0060	506.18	(265000) (265000) CONTAINMENT AND POLLUTION CONTROL TRENTON (265,000 LB)	150,000.00000	150,000.00				
0070	506.191	(77000) (77000) DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE OR HAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIAL DANFORTH (77,000 LB)	10,000.00000	10,000.00				
0080	506.191	(265000) (265000) DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE	18,000.00000	18,000.00				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(7) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 Project Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
OR HAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIAL TRENTON (265,000 LB)									
0090	526.301	(300)	(300)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I TRENTON (300 LF)									
0100	527.33	1.000	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR DANFORTH									
0110	527.33	1.000	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR TRENTON									
0120	527.34	2.000	2.000	15,000.00000	30,000.00				
WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS TRENTON									
0130	627.51	1,200.000	1,200.000	20.00000	24,000.00				
6" TEMPORARY PAVEMENT TAPE, YELLOW OR WHITE TRENTON									
0140	627.57	800.000	800.000	30.00000	24,000.00				
12" REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE TRENTON									
0150	639.18	1.000	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A									
0160	652.312	4.000	4.000	250.00000	1,000.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE DANFORTH									

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(7) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	Project Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0170	652.312	4.000	4.000	250.00000	1,000.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE TRENTON		EA	EA						
0180	652.33	20.000	20.000	100.00000	2,000.00				
DRUM DANFORTH		EA	EA						
0190	652.33	20.000	20.000	100.00000	2,000.00				
DRUM TRENTON		EA	EA						
0200	652.34	20.000	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00				
CONE DANFORTH		EA	EA						
0210	652.34	20.000	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00				
CONE TRENTON		EA	EA						
0220	652.35	300.000	300.000	20.00000	6,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS DANFORTH		SF	SF						
0230	652.35	500.000	500.000	20.00000	10,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS TRENTON		SF	SF						
0240	652.361	(30)	(30)	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES DANFORTH (30 CD)		CD	CD						
0250	652.361	(30)	(30)	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES TRENTON (30 CD)		CD	CD						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID				(7) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	Project Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0260	652.38	650.000	650.000	60.00000	39,000.00				
FLAGGER DANFORTH				HR	HR				
0270	652.38	100.000	100.000	60.00000	6,000.00				
FLAGGER TRENTON				HR	HR				
0280	652.41	2.000	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN TRENTON				EA	EA				
0290	652.55	(1)	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
TEMPORARY SOUND WALLS DANFORTH				LS	LS				
0300	652.55	(1)	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
TEMPORARY SOUND WALLS TRENTON				LS	LS				
0310	656.75	(1)	(1)	500.00000	500.00				
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL DANFORTH				LS	LS				
0320	656.75	(1)	(1)	1,500.00000	1,500.00				
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL TRENTON				LS	LS				
0330	659.10	(1)	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
MOBILIZATION DANFORTH				LS	LS				
0340	659.10	(1)	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
MOBILIZATION TRENTON				LS	LS				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022300.00 **Counties:** HANCOCK, WASHINGTON
Letting Date: March 20, 2019 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 2 **Project(s):** 2230000, 2236400
Contract Time: 11/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Contract Description: Danforth & Trenton, Bridge Paint

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(7) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$1,691,000.00				
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$1,691,000.00				
Contract Item Totals			\$1,691,000.00				
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00				
Contract Grand Totals			\$1,691,000.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

